icon.danfoss.com
Fits
into compatible
switch frames from
manufacturers such
as Busch-Jaeger, Gira,
Berker and Merten.
Danfoss Icon™

Tel.: +45 7488 8500 · Email: heating@danfoss.com · www.heating.danfoss.com
The Danfoss Icon™ family
In-wall Room Thermostats Type Code
Dial 230 V 088U1000
Display 230 V 088U1010
Display 24 V 088U1050
Programmable 230 V 088U1020
On-wall Room Thermostats Type Code
Dial 230 V 230 V 088U1005
Display 230 V 088U1015
Display 24 V 088U1055
Display Wireless 088U1081
Display Wireless Infrared 088U1082
Programmable 230 V 088U1025
230 V Master Controllers Code
Basic 088H0016
Featured (available spring 2018) 088U1031
24 V Master Controllers Code
10 channels
Combine with Radio Module for wireless 088U1071
15 channels
Combine with Radio Module for wireless 088U1072
Accessories only for
24 V Master Controllers Feature Code
Expansion Module Add more features to
24 V Master Controllers 088U1100
App Module Control 24 V Master Controllers
via Danfoss Icon™ App 088U1101
Repeater Extend the wireless signal 088U1102
Radio Module For wireless connection to
24 V Master Controllers 088U1103
Accessories Feature Code
Floor Sensor For 230 V programmable
and 24 V display version 088U1110
Dew Point Sensor
To prevent condensation in
cooling application.
Mounted on manifold.
Powered by Expansion Module
088U0251
Surface Temperature
Sensor, ESM-11
For automatic change over
between cooling and heating
and for controlling supply
temperature
087B1165
Actuator
For demand based supply
temperature which requires
high IP class. Requires adapter
193B2005 for RA connection
193B2148